
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S13-V01

Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Television Systems  Reshetov V.N.  D-305
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Culturology  Vasneva N.N.  B-217
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Synthesis of Digital Devices  Garmash A.A.  V-409
Wed, 24 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Elements of Digital Devices  Garmash A.A.  V-409
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Automatics  Kullo I.G.  I-206a
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Elect Term Project (Analog Devices)  Osipov A.K.  B-208
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Elect Term Project: (Analog Devices)  Osipov A.K.  B-208
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Wed, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elements of Digital Devices  Garmash A.A.  V-418
Tue, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Automatics  Kullo I.G.  I-206a
Wed, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Synthesis of Digital Devices  Garmash A.A.  V-418
Mon, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elect Term Project (Analog Devices)  Osipov A.K.  V-404
Mon, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elect Term Project: (Analog Devices)  Osipov A.K.  V-404


